
YOUR  GOALS. OUR  MISSION.

SPRING 2012 LATE TERM
FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATE: February 16 through May 4

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class  LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville County Center  
EE = Edgefield County Center • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens County Higher Education Center  

MM = McCormick County Center • NN = Newberry County Center • SS = Saluda County Center • WEB = Online Course

SUBJECT TITLE TYPE LOCATION

ACC
ACC
ACC

AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS

AOT
AOT
AOT
AOT

ART
ART
 
BIO
BIO

BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS

COL
COL

CPT
CPT
CPT
CPT
CPT

ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO

ACCOUNTING
Accounting Principles I
Accounting Principles II

ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCE
Medical Terminology
Nutrition
Patient Care Relations
Ethics/Law Allied Health Professions

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE TECH
Keyboarding
Office Communications
Info Processing Software

ART
Art History and Appreciation

BIOLOGY 
Biological Science I

BUSINESS 
Introduction to Business
Business Law I
Intro to E-Commerce in Business

COLLEGE SKILLS 
College Skills

COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY 
Introduction to Computers
Computers and Programming
Consumer Applications II (Lab)
Adv Microcomputer Spreadsheets

ECONOMICS 
Basic Economics
Macroeconomics
Microeconomics

I
I

D I
I
I
D I

I
I
I

I

I

I
I
I

D I

D I
I
D N
I

I
I
I

WEB
WEB

GG WEB
WEB
WEB
NN WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB

GG LL WEB 

GG LL MM NN WEB
WEB
GG LL NN
WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB

101
102

102
108
116
205

105
134
165

101
 

101

101
121
210

103

101
114
141
274

101
210
211

TEXTBOOK ISBNS FOR ALL COURSES ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH PTC.BNCOLLEGE.COM



YOUR  GOALS. OUR  MISSION.

SPRING 2012 LATE TERM
FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATE: February 16 through May 4

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class  LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville County Center  
EE = Edgefield County Center • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens County Higher Education Center  

MM = McCormick County Center • NN = Newberry County Center • SS = Saluda County Center • WEB = Online Course

SUBJECT TITLE TYPE LOCATION

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

HIS
HIS
HIS
HIS

IST
IST

MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT

MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT

MKT
MKT

MUS
MUS

PHI
PHI
PHI

012
032
100
101
102
165

101
115
202

281

012
032
102
120
152
155

101
120
150
201

101

105

101
110

ENGLISH 
Developmental  English Workshop
Developmental English
Introduction to Composition
English Composition I
English Composition II
Professional Communications

HISTORY 
Western Civilization to 1689
African-American History
American History: 1877 to Present
 
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS TECH 
Presentation Graphics

MATHEMATICS 
Developmental Mathematics Workshop
Developmental Mathematics
Intermediate Algebra
Probability and Statistics
Elementary Algebra
Contemporary Mathematics

MANAGEMENT 
Principles of Management
Small Business Management
Fundamentals of Supervision
Human Resource Management

MARKETING 
Marketing

MUSIC 
Music Appreciation

PHILOSOPHY 
Introduction to Philosophy
Ethics

D
D
D 
D I
D I
I

I
I
I

I

D
D N
I
I
D
I

I
I
I
I

I

I

I
I

GG LL NN
GG LL NN
GG LL NN
GG LL WEB
GG WEB
WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB

GG LL 
GG LL
WEB
WEB
GG
WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB
WEB

GG WEB



YOUR  GOALS. OUR  MISSION.

SPRING 2012 LATE TERM
FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATE: February 16 through May 4

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class  LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville County Center  
EE = Edgefield County Center • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens County Higher Education Center  

MM = McCormick County Center • NN = Newberry County Center • SS = Saluda County Center • WEB = Online Course

SUBJECT TITLE TYPE LOCATION

PSC
PSC
PSC

PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY

RDG
RDG
RDG
RDG

SOC
SOC
SOC

SPC
SPC

201
215

103
201
203
212

012
032
100

101
210

205

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
American Government
State and Local Government

PSYCHOLOGY 
Human Relations
General Psychology
Human Growth & Development
Abnormal Psychology

READING 
Developmental Reading Workshop
Developmental Reading
Critical Reading

SOCIOLOGY 
Introduction to Sociology
Juvenile Delinquency
 
SPEECH COMMUNICATIONS 
Public Speaking

I
I

I
N I
I
I

D N
D N  
D 

I
I

D

WEB
WEB

WEB
GG NN WEB
WEB
WEB

GG LL NN
GG LL NN
GG LL NN

WEB
WEB

GG


