

# **SPRING 2012 LATE TERM** FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

YOUR GOALS. OUR MISSION.

# DATE: February 16 through May 4

SUBJECT		TITLE	TYPE	LOCATION
ACC ACC ACC	101 102	ACCOUNTING Accounting Principles I Accounting Principles II	 	WEB WEB
AHS AHS AHS AHS AHS	102 108 116 205	<b>ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCE</b> Medical Terminology Nutrition Patient Care Relations Ethics/Law Allied Health Professions	D I I I D I	GG WEB WEB NN WEB
<b>AOT</b> AOT AOT AOT	105 134 165	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE TECH Keyboarding Office Communications Info Processing Software	   	WEB WEB WEB
<b>ART</b> ART	101	<b>ART</b> Art History and Appreciation	I	WEB
<b>BIO</b> BIO	101	BIOLOGY Biological Science I	I	WEB
BUS BUS BUS BUS	101 121 210	<b>BUSINESS</b> Introduction to Business Business Law I Intro to E-Commerce in Business	   	WEB WEB WEB
COL	103	<b>COLLEGE SKILLS</b> College Skills	DI	GG LL WEB
CPT CPT CPT CPT CPT	101 114 141 274	<b>COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY</b> Introduction to Computers Computers and Programming Consumer Applications II (Lab) Adv Microcomputer Spreadsheets	D I I D N I	GG LL MM NN WEB WEB GG LL NN WEB
ECO ECO ECO ECO	101 210 211	<b>ECONOMICS</b> Basic Economics Macroeconomics Microeconomics	   	WEB WEB WEB

#### TEXTBOOK ISBNS FOR ALL COURSES ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH PTC.BNCOLLEGE.COM

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville County Center EE = Edgefield County Center • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens County Higher Education Center MM = McCormick County Center • NN = Newberry County Center • SS = Saluda County Center • WEB = Online Course

IEDMONT **Technical College** 

YOUR GOALS. OUR MISSION.

# **SPRING 2012 LATE TERM** FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

#### DATE: February 16 through May 4

SUBJECT		TITLE	TYPE	LOCATION
ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG	012 032 100 101 102 165	<b>ENGLISH</b> Developmental English Workshop Developmental English Introduction to Composition English Composition I English Composition II Professional Communications	D D D I D I I	GG LL NN GG LL NN GG LL NN GG LL WEB GG WEB WEB
HIS HIS HIS HIS	101 115 202	<b>HISTORY</b> Western Civilization to 1689 African-American History American History: 1877 to Present	   	WEB WEB WEB
<b>IST</b> IST	281	INTEGRATED SYSTEMS TECH Presentation Graphics	I	WEB
MAT MAT MAT MAT MAT MAT	012 032 102 120 152 155	MATHEMATICS Developmental Mathematics Workshop Developmental Mathematics Intermediate Algebra Probability and Statistics Elementary Algebra Contemporary Mathematics	D D N I D I	GG LL GG LL WEB WEB GG WEB
MGT MGT MGT MGT	101 120 150 201	MANAGEMENT Principles of Management Small Business Management Fundamentals of Supervision Human Resource Management	   	WEB WEB WEB WEB
<b>МКТ</b> МКТ	101	MARKETING Marketing	I	WEB
MUS MUS	105	MUSIC Music Appreciation	I	WEB
PHI PHI PHI	101 110	<b>PHILOSOPHY</b> Introduction to Philosophy Ethics	 	WEB WEB

GG WEB

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville County Center EE = Edgefield County Center • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens County Higher Education Center MM = McCormick County Center • NN = Newberry County Center • SS = Saluda County Center • WEB = Online Course



# **SPRING 2012 LATE TERM** FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

YOUR GOALS. OUR MISSION.

#### DATE: February 16 through May 4

SUBJECT		TITLE	TYPE	LOCATION
<b>PSC</b> PSC PSC	201 215	<b>POLITICAL SCIENCE</b> American Government State and Local Government	 	WEB WEB
PSY PSY PSY PSY PSY	103 201 203 212	<b>PSYCHOLOGY</b> Human Relations General Psychology Human Growth & Development Abnormal Psychology	 N     	WEB GG NN WEB WEB WEB
RDG RDG RDG RDG	012 032 100	<b>READING</b> Developmental Reading Workshop Developmental Reading Critical Reading	D N D N D	GG LL NN GG LL NN GG LL NN
soc soc soc	101 210	<b>SOCIOLOGY</b> Introduction to Sociology Juvenile Delinquency	 	WEB WEB
SPC	205	SPEECH COMMUNICATIONS Public Speaking	D	GG

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville County Center EE = Edgefield County Center • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens County Higher Education Center MM = McCormick County Center • NN = Newberry County Center • SS = Saluda County Center • WEB = Online Course